DECCAN O

Name

LAUNDRY LIST

Date

Room No

Total Pieces

ARTICLES | PRICE
GENTLEMEN

Shirt 540
T-Shirt 395
Trouser RYAS

Shorts 280
Vests 220
Briefs 220
Socks 220

Hankie 170
Pyjamas 525
Sweatshirt| 375
Tracksuit = 525
Kurta 375

OUR GUEST AMOUN ARTICLES

COUN COUN

T

T

T

DYSSEY

Finished Garments Hanger .

Folded

OUR | GUEST AMOU ARTICLES

Time

Special Instructions

Check No

Grand Total

LAUNDRY
PRICE
WOMEN COUNT COUNT NT

Dress 496
Trouser 505
Sari 630
Shirt 407
T-Shirt 375
S-Kameez | 496
Blouse 355
Petticoat = 355
Skirt 440
Scarf 220
Brassier | 220
Briefs 220
Slips 220
Stockings 220
D.Gown 550
Nightie 440

TOTAL

CHILDREN

Shirt
T-Shirt
Trouser
Shorts
Vests
Briefs
Socks
Pyjamas
Dress
Skirt
Dungraee
Pullover
Nightie

PRICE. OUR | GUEST AMOUNT

245
220
285
205
170
170
170
285
225
285
285
277
245

COUNT  COUNT



PRESSING

ARTICLES PRICE OUR COUNT GUEST AMOUNT ARTICLES PRICE = OUR COUNT GUEST AMOUNT
GENTLEMEN COUNT WOMEN COUNT
Suit 615 Jacket 375
Safari Suit 525 Trouser RVE)
Jacket 375 Dress 492
Trouser 375 Saree 440
Waistcoat 238 Blouse 280
Shirt 310 Petticoat 265
T-Shirt 245 Skirt RLY)
Shorts 220 Shirt RLY)
Overcoat 485 Salwar 407
Kameez
Pullover 310 Scarf 212
Tie 212 Cardigan 525
Pyjamas 330 Overcoat 485

Nightgown 375
T Shirr 265



